LA TUA TAGLIA DEL TELAIO IDEALE:

XS

XL

EBELIMPORTSA

SINCE 1951

Non preoccuparti!
Dopo la tua scelta ti contatteremo per verificare ulteriormente la taglia!

via Adamini 20 6900 Lugano
Tel. 091 260 35 35 (DE/FR/IT)

QUANTO SEI
ALTO/A?

155-165 cm

165-170 cm

170-180 cm

180-190 cm

190-200 cm

info@belimport.ch
www.belimport.ch



